Manufacturer:ZACKS
Model:CWF 165.27
Date:11-10-03

Fs  56.5057 Hz
Qus 7.1111

B 9.6126 T-m
Cms 0.2731 mm/N
Cas 4.38E-8 m/N
Cwves 314.3548 uF
Ratr 188979 Qa
Zmin 4.5996 QO

no 0.2968 %

Vas
Qes
dBspL
Mws
Mas
Lces
Rmr
Zmax
L1ikHz

6.1200 L
0.3571
86.9246
29.0467 g
181.01 kg/m*
25.2369 H
30.3256 Qw
66.9150 Q
1.1719 mH

Re

Qrs
Sp

Rwms
Ras
REes
Mwmb

ZAvG

3.2000 O
0.3401
0.0127 m2
1.4502 Qu
9037 Qa
63.7150 Q
28.2398 g
14.6791 Q

Lioknz 0.4856 mH



